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Beginning Sounds

Week

1-3 I, Like, The, And, See, 
We, To, A, Am, Of

Phonics Skill Sight Words

4-6

7-9

10-12

13-15

16-18

19-21

22-24

25-27

28-30

31-33

34-36

Onset/Rime 

Onset/Rime

CVC Short A-I

CVC Short O-U

CVC Short Vowel

Consonant Digraph

Consonant Digraph

Ending CK

CVCe Long A-I

CVCe Long O-U

CVCe Long Vowel

Come, Me, With, My, What, 
Are, Now, You, Is, So,

 Where, Many, Find, From, 
But, This, Came, On, At

Will, That, Into, Your, 
Who, Be, Eat, Was, Yes

Go, Here, Soon, They,
 Up, For, Black, how

Make, Them, Give, Play, 
Say, New, Brown

She, Over, Some, Her, 
All, When, Did, Want, Well

He, Away, Must, No, By, 
There, Get, Ran, White

Do, Went, Only, 
Down, Little, Just, Good

Have, One, Every, Ask, 
Help, Walk, Please

Look, Very, Out, Their, 
Saw, Put, Pretty

Off, Our, Day, Take, 
Too, Slow, Under
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