Kindergarten Readingvine Spelling Curriculum

Week	Phonics Skill	Sight Words
1-3	Beginning Sounds	I, Like, The, And, See, We, To, A, Am, Of
4-6	Onset/Rime	Come, Me, With, My, What, Are, Now, You, Is, So,
7-9	Onset/Rime	Where, Many, Find, From, But, This, Came, On, At
10-12	CVC Short A-I	Will, That, Into, Your, Who, Be, Eat, Was, Yes
13-15	CVC Short O-U	Go, Here, Soon, They, Up, For, Black, how
16-18	CVC Short Vowel	Make, Them, Give, Play, Say, New, Brown
19-21	Consonant Digraph	She, Over, Some, Her, All, When, Did, Want, Well
22-24	Consonant Digraph	He, Away, Must, No, By, There, Get, Ran, White
25-27	Ending CK	Do, Went, Only, Down, Little, Just, Good
28-30	CVCe Long A-I	Have, One, Every, Ask, Help, Walk, Please
31-33	CVCe Long O-U	Look, Very, Out, Their, Saw, Put, Pretty
34-36	CVCe Long Vowel	Off, Our, Day, Take, Too, Slow, Under

© readingvine.com. For Personal and Education Use Only.